1
JOINT SEALING SYSTEMS
Product Catalogue
ENGINEERING, TUNNELING & MINING
The F. Willich company has over 40 years of experience
in civil engineering, mining and tunnel construction worldwide.
It offers excellent technical and personnel expertise.
Since its foundation in 1882, the company has successfully participated in many

Weight
[kg/m]
Width W
[mm]
[g/m]
6 14 16 200 0.090 6 5
8 14 16 102 0.117 8 9
10 16 24 81 0.150 10 9
12 19 24 70 0.180 12 9
15 24 24 70 0.225 15 9
WILLJOINT T
28 I  IMPACT PROFILES & MEMBRANE SEALS
TPO strips for bonding to concrete joints
Dimensions
Article designation Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m]
WBAND-T-1-150 1.0 150 20
WBAND-T-1-250 1.0 250 20
WBAND-T-1-300 1.0 300 20
WBAND-T-2-150 2.0 150 20
WBAND-T-2-250 2.0 250 20
WBAND-T-2-300 2.0 300 20
WILLBAND  T
EPDM strips for bonding to concrete joints
Dimensions
Article designation Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m]
WBAND-E-1-150 1.0 150 20
WBAND-E-1-200 1.0 200 20
WBAND-E-1-250 1.0 250 20
WBAND-E-1-300 1.0 300 20
WILLBAND  E
TÜV NORD CERT GmbH
tuev-nord.de
DIN EN ISO 9001